Z )

ok

(&

DACAP

Academy of Clinical and Applied Psychoanalysis

«

REGISTRATION FORM
FALL 2018

September 4- December 28

Distance Learner?

SCHEDULE OF FEES

ition £
Certificate Course Tuition._________ .. $800
Small Group Supervision___________ . $800
Non refundable Registration Fee* $100
Handling Fee for PayPal______ . $ 25
Research Supervision Tutorial____________ ... $600

O Certificate Late Fee $100
Transcript of Student Record_______ .. | $ 20
O Non-Matriculation T
Name
Address
City State Zip
Home Phone Cell Phone
Email Address
Emergency Contact
Course # Course Title Day/Time Faculty Fee
2" choice SGS
(must list)
3" choice SGS
(must list)
*Registration Fee (non refundable) 100.00
Total Balance Due
Please make checks payable to ACAP
Refund Policy: Office Use Only
Before 1st class meeting:.____ . 100% tuition refund
Before 2™ class meeting:._____ 75% tuition refund 0 Admin 0O Student
Before 3 class meeting:______! 50% tuition refund
Before 4™ class meeting;_____. 25% tuition refund
After 4th Class Meeting No Refunds
Student Signature Date Advisor Signature Date

****Registration will not be accepted without Advisor signature & Confirmation of Analysis ****

301 South Livingston Avenue, Livingston, NJ 07039 Phone: 973-629-1001

Email acapnj@acapnj.org Web: acapnj.org



